
ICE CREAM

$1.90Ice Cream Cone….......
$2.25Small

X-Small

Medium
Large

Waffle Cone
Pint

$3.15
$3.75
$3.95
$4.40

Dipped Cone……........ X-Small
Small

Medium

$2.20

$2.75

$3.65

$4.05

FLOATS & SODAS

$2.85Small
Medium

Large

Jumbo
Choose any Pepsi Product or Sundae Flavor
All Include Whipped Cream and a Cherry

$3.30

$4.55

FLAVOR BURST

$2.75Small
Medium

Large
Waffle Cone

Featured Flavor Burst

$3.65
$4.25
$4.45

10% OFF

$2.20Flavor Burst…..…....... X-Small

Pint $5.00

Choose 1 OR 2 Flavors (Must be From the Same List)

Dipped Coatings:
Chocolate, Cherry, Butterscotch, Crunch, Rainbow 
Sprinkles

SPECIALTIES

$5.40Banana Split…...….……..…........
(Regular or Hot Fudge)

$5.20Parfait………………….…….......
(Pick a Sundae Flavor, Includes Nuts)

$5.20Strawberry Shortcake………......

$2.00Chocolate Covered Banana…....

$2.00Ice Cream Sandwich.………......

$3.25Funnel Fries……..……………....
(Includes Powdered Sugar & Choice of Sundae Topping)

$5.15With Ice Cream...

Jumbo

10%

SHAKES & MALTS

$4.00Small
Medium

Large

Featured Shake

$4.55
$5.05
$5.60

OFF

Extra Flavors (each) $  .50

Flavors:
Banana, Blackberry, Blueberry, Butterscotch, Butterscotch 
Chip, Cappuccino, Caramel, Caramel Apple, Cherry, 
Cherry Chip, Chocolate, Chocolate Chip, Hot Fudge, 
Marshmallow, Mint, Mint Chocolate Chip, Mint Oreo, 
Mocha, Oreo, Peanut Butter, Pineapple, Raspberry, Root 
Beer, Strawberry, Superman (Bubble Gum & Blue Goo), 
Vanilla, all Flavor Burst Flavors

Small

RAZZLE

Specialty - 3+ Flavors (add)

Featured Razzle 10% OFF

$  .50

$4.55
Medium

Large
$5.40
$6.50

Razzle…..….....................

Flavors:
Blackberry, Blueberry, Brownie, Butterfinger, Butterscotch 
Chip, Cheesecake, Cherry, Cherry Chip, Chocolate Chip, 
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough, Crunch, Coconut, Fruity 
Pebbles, Heath Bar, M&M’s, Mint Chocolate Chip, Mint 
Oreo, Nerds, Nuts, Oreo, Peanut Butter Cup, Pineapple, 
Raspberry, Reese’s Pieces, Snickers, Strawberry

Ice Cream Flavors:
Vanilla, Chocolate, Twist

MRS SIPPY

$2.00Small
Medium

Large

Jumbo

$2.85
$3.25
$4.00

Mrs. Sippy…..…............      

$3.00Small
Medium

Large
Jumbo

$3.85

$4.25
$5.00

Freeze / Float.................

Flavors:
Blue Raspberry, Cherry, Grape, Lemonade, Lemon-Lime,         
Orange, Sour Green Apple

Add Nerds Pieces $  .50

VANILLA
Blue Goo

Blue Hawaii Coconut
Bubble Gum
Butter Pecan
Green Apple
Peanut Butter

Tropical Orange
Featured Flavor

VANILLA
Banana Ripple

Blueberry
Butterscotch
Cheesecake
Peach Twist

Pineapple Delight
Raspberry
Strawberry

CHOCOLATE
Strawberry

Coffee
Banana Ripple
Peanut Butter
Cheesecake

Caramel
Cherry
Mint

Doggie Dishes Available – Same Prices as Above

Brownie Sundae….……..…........

$4.75Turtle Sundae……………….......
(Hot Fudge, Caramel, and Pecans)

$3.25Small
Medium

Large
Pint

$4.75
$4.15

$5.40

Sundaes (All Others)…....

Extra Sundae Flavors (each) 
Nuts

Pecans

$  .50

$  .60

$  .50

(All Include Whipped Cream and a Cherry)

Flavors:
Blackberry, Blueberry, Butterscotch, Caramel, Cherry, 
Chocolate, Hot Fudge, Marshmallow, Peanut Butter, 
Pineapple, Raspberry, Strawberry

SUNDAES

$4.65
(Pick a Sundae Flavor)

$4.75Caramel Apple Sundae…….......
(Green Apple Ice Cream w/Caramel and Nuts)

Dirt & Bears Sundae......……......
(Kid Sized w/Vanilla Ice Cream, Gummi Bears, Oreo)

$3.10

DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Diet Mountain Dew,        
Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Mug Root Beer, Starry, Milk

Jumbo

Small

Medium

Large

$1.80

$2.10

$2.60

$3.20

Bottled Water……..……..…........
Bag Of Ice….………...…..............

$1.00
$1.50

Water (cup)……….……..…........ $  .25

Drink Add-in Flavors:
Blue Raspberry, Cherry, Chocolate, Grape, 
Marshmallow, Orange, Sour Green Apple, Vanilla

Add-in Drink Flavor $ .50

Lemonade W/Fruit....... Small

Large
Medium

$2.30

$2.60

$3.10

Jumbo $3.70
Fruit Flavors:
Blackberry, Blueberry, Cherry, Pineapple, Raspberry, 
Strawberry

.

DOLE WHIP

Selection Varies……… See Flavor Burst Pricing



HOT DOGS

$3.60Hot Dog……………………….......

Condiments:
Ketchup
Mustard
Mayonnaise

SANDWICHES

SPECIALTIES

$2.60Corn Dog…...….……….....…........
Your Choice of Condiments

$3.85Bratwurst………………….……....
Johnsonville, Your Choice of Condiments

$3.99Chicken Tenders……..………......

$5.30Walking Taco…………………......

Your Choice of Condiments

$4.10Coney Dog……………………......
Homemade Beef Sauce

$4.50Coney Cheese Dog……….….......
Homemade Beef Sauce & Nacho Cheese

$4.10Chili Dog………….…………........
Beef & Bean Chili Sauce

Sahlen’s Brand
Make it a Foot Long……..…..add $1.70

$4.50Chili Cheese Dog…………….......
Beef & Bean Chili Sauce w/ Nacho Cheese

$4.00Cheese Dog….………………........
Nacho Cheese Sauce

$3.85Kraut Dog…………………….......
Fresh Sauerkraut

$4.60Cincinnati Dog……………….......
Chili, Crushed Red Pepper, Shredded Cheese, & Onion

$3.75Chicago Dog………………….......
Celery Salt, Relish, Onion, Mustard, & Tomato

$5.50¼ Lb. Burger ………..……….......

$7.00Double Burger……………….......

$7.00Tenderloin……………...…….......

$4.50BBQ Pork…………….……….......

Cheese (add) $  .50

Your Choice of Condiments

Your Choice of Sauce

Fritos Scoops, Coney, Lettuce, & Shredded Cheese

Additional Condiments Optional

$5.30Fritos W/Chili & Cheese.……......
Fritos Scoops Topped w/Chili & Nacho Cheese

Additional Condiments Optional

KID’S MEALS

Includes Small Drink & Potato Chips

$6.10Hot Dog……………….……….......
Your Choice of Condiments

$5.10Corndog……………………….......
Your Choice of Condiments

$4.50Chicken Tenders...……...…….......

Classic Lay’s

Substitute Chips with ½ Order 
of Any Side…………………..add $  1.00

FRENCH FRIES

$2.50Curl Fries…...….……..……...........
Cut & Made to Order Curly Fries

$3.00Cheese Fries……….……………...
Curl Fries w/ Nacho Cheese Sauce

$3.50Chili Cheese Fries……………......

$2.50Crazy Fries…..................................

$2.50Wedge Fries.…………….……......

Curl Fries w/ Chili Bean Sauce & Nacho Cheese

Thin Sliced Potato Chips Made to Order

Wedge Cut Fries Made to Order

OTHER SIDES

Includes 1 Dipping Sauce Cup

$3.00Tater Tots…………….……….......

$4.00Mozzarella Sticks…………….......

$3.50Onion Rings…………….…….......

$4.00Fried Pickles……………................

$3.50Breaded Mushrooms………….....

CONDIMENTS

Veggies:
Lettuce
Onion
Tomato
Pickle
Relish (sweet)

Sauces: Extra

Ranch
Spicy ranch
Honey mustard
BBQ
Marinara

Extras:
Cheese
Chili
Coney
Sour Cream
Kraut
Banana Peppers
Jalapeno Peppers

SNACKS

$2.50Nachos & Cheese….…..…….......

$3.00Pretzel & Cheese…………….......

$1.00Potato Chips………………..….....
Salt Optional

Your Choice of Sauce

$ .50

$ .50

$ .50
$ .30

(No Other Substitutions)

$5.00BBQ Pork Tots.…………..……......
Tater Tots Topped with BBQ Pork & Nacho Cheese

Additional Condiments Optional

MEALS

Make it a Meal – Add Medium 
Drink and Fries to Any Hot Dog, 
Sandwich, or Specialty Item 

$4.15

$ .50

$ .30
$ .30

$ .30

(Other Sides Available for Upcharge)

2024 Season

Additional …...…………..……......
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